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LED SPECS UNITS| WHITE

FORWARD CURRENT

mA 20

FORWARD VOLTAGE @20mA \4

3.5-4.0

LUMINOUS INTENSITY @ 10mA

MCD 2000

1.0-2.0
2.0-2.5
2.5-3.0

8.0-8.2
8.2-8.4
8.4-8.6

WHITE LED
CIRCUIT: SPST

OFF (ON)

NOTES:
1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM [INCH]
2. GENERAL TOLERANCE: X.X=+0.4
X.XX=%£0.25
. RATING: 30vDC @ 100mA
. CONTACT RESISTANCE: 50 mQ MAX.

. OPERATING FORCE: 250 + 100gf
. TRAVEL: 1.8+ 0.3mm
. OPERATING TEMPURATURE: -40°C TO 85°C
. OPERATING LIFE: 50,000 CYCLES
A 10. LED: WHITE
11. ADENOTES CRITICAL PARAMETERS
12. 2002/95/EC (ROHS) COMPLIANT
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. INSULATION RESISTANCE: 100MQ MIN @ 500VDC.
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